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"SERVICE THAT SATISFIES"

* HANG YOUR
HEART

On this 3 bedroom gem. |

|
|
|

Looks so fresh inside and |
outside. 2 baths, centrally lo- |

cated, large oversize dining
area, carpets, drapes and lo-
cation means we have a win-
ner. #202P. Call FR 88447,

% NITE CLUB
RUMPUS ROOM
$900 DOWN

A gorgeous attached rumpus

roam adjoins this Queen size
kitchen that features an ex-
quisite  built-in  breakfast
nook. 3 large bedrooms, a
dandy size living room, a
stunning exterior design, and
beautiful neighborhood. See
our #116P. Call FA 02222

* MAGNIFICENT

OFFERING

Island cooking center is this
kitchen's big attraction, sur-
rounded by beautiful soft
toned wood cabinets, with ad.
joining family room. Isolated
living room with fireplace
and all 4 bedrooms are lo-
cated at east wing of this
lovely family home. #205P.
Call FR 8-8447.

% $18,500 - 2 PLUS

FAMILY ROOM
AND DEN
Top location and really

priced to sell. Large family
room, that's as pretty as a
picture. For summer gather-
ings, a 16x20 covered patio.

Carpets are included in this

LOW priced home, loaded

with values. #312P. (Call

FA 02222,

% RAMBLING
RANCH IN
THE CITY

Sleek, long and picturesque

is this 2 bedroom and enor-
mous 20x20 den with ca u
vating floor to ceiling
fireplace. Huge, corner lot
makes a perfect hideaway fo
trailers. Owner will finance
you at low interest, so come
running to see our #140P.
Call FR 8-8447.

| % MEET MR. A-1

A-1 LOCATION
A-1 CONDITION
tious low Priced

scrumptious

tinted hues. Sliding glass

doeu fxn entrance to out-
iving at its finest.

'SﬁP Call FA 0-2222,

FR 8-8447

4126 SEPULVEDA

(West of Sears)

* SPANISH
MOTIF

Downtown Torrance is the

proud location of this 2 bed. |
room with an attached party

room with fireplace. Full for-
mal dining, and—if you have

a trailer,—easy access with

alley at rear of property. See
our #201P..Call FR 8-8447.

% LIVE IN
DREAMS

| The cutest 2 bedroom and

| den that's adorable.

A
streamlined  kitchen with
loads of cabinets.

Torrance location that's pric-

ed to sell. #142P. Call

FA 0-2222.

% MEET THE
FAMILY HOME

A Kkitchen center of joy with
birch cabinets blended with
built-in range and oven gives
this sunny kitchen person-
ality. The fireplace in this
comfortable living. room
gives added pieasure. 3-bed-
rooms, 2 baths, plus large
service porch. #120P. Call

1 FR 8-8447,

FOUR LARGE LOCATIONS

Choice |

% PANORAMIC
VIEW

|
i Whatta view, whatta home,
| yet not expensive. 4 large

| ed. New wall-to-wall carpets,

| #305P. Call FA 02222,

" % NOSTALGIC

|+ SETTING
| For only $23,000. An adora-
|

included are 2 luscious baths
and a swimming pool with

adjoining patio. Outdoor liv- |

|
|
|
ing here is un-replaceable.
#220P. Call FR 8-8447.

| % IT'S WORTH
YOUR WHILE

room bursting with extras. 2
full baths, spacious living
room with fireplace. Kitchen
of dreams featuring built-ins
and light toned formica coun.
ter tops. Easy up-keep yard,
makes luxury living at low

cost—FUN. See our #147P.
| Call FR 8-8447.

| bedrooms. Huge pool size |
{ vyard that's completely fenc- |
|

electric built-in range and |
oven, and all we need is you. |

ble 3 bedroom that's lovely |
in design. For added value, |

To see this 3 plus family !

OPEN 8 AM. TO 8 PM.

2150 REDONDO BEACH BLVD.

GARDENA
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| HAMMER—SAW | & IT'S A SHAME INCOME
| AND PAINT To sell this 2 bedroom be- |NVESTMENT p
.
{ $13,500 is all seller is asking | ©ause it's a doll house—but CENTER
[ —owner says it must go. | SHOPPING CENTER. Six
| for this 2 bedroom that needs i soted, a0 i. Only one
| a handyman. R2 lot allows New  wallto-wall ~carpets, ye;r ‘{nld $82,000 mlldgllii.(:
one more unit. 1f you're | lght °°l'°r scheme interh.nr, 1.:rge 'ne! § ndnble‘ Call
| handy, clever, and smart, | * h"mfm'l _mv"'d patio, &lﬁnbﬁ& Nown,
vou'll see the combination of | overlooking picturesque rear BEAUTY § ALOrl;X. PlLUS
; i N . Prime — prime loca-
values here. #114p. Call | Yard with trees ';‘: “:“:l {ff,r’im%,“gn n‘:omz dress
M 2222 ers. See our #316P. Ca ing room, ryers,
: T 3n‘mhons with chlln
i FR 8-8447. intercom i Perfect
3 arrangement. #173P, Call
FA 0-2222.
i * EMPHAS'S DON'T BEER BAR. Fine location.
| ON BEAUTY * Call for inventory. Owner ill,
| ARREST US must sell business. *192P,
| The rear garden is viewed Call FR 8-8447.
For giving vou a steal. | COMMERCIAL .BUILDING.
from many rooms. Rear liv- | For gIving ¥ " | On 104x105 lot. Cinder block ol e
P $21,600. Count these fea- building with 2700 square
| ing room centered by an | gyres. 3 bedrooms — huge feet. Leased for mgur.
| elaborate kitchen which also family room — breathtaking lrnxe:g-nu #156P. all
| adjoins glamorous family | (o 10 TelnE BOOPIACE T | L ELUXE UNTTS., Best bar.
room. All 3 bedrooms are | big kitchen—location—s750 | §ain anywhere, Prime North
whoppers. #306P. Call | down.*138P. room deluxe kitchens with
FR 88447 s et A dray AL callo apartments. Bean:
' tiful buy. #170P. Call .
FR 8-8447.
VACANT COMMERCIAL
* ClTY_ OF w COLOSSAL LOT. 123.16 foot frontage on
Aviation Blvd. Ideal for
9 4 h 'wner may carry
| Torrance Gardens. We got | BEDROOM first trust deed to qualified
| the sweetest 3 bedroom and buyer. #251P, Call FA 0-2222,
i den with 1'2 baths you'll | You'll pay as much for an
ever see. Fireplace, dish- unkept home. Biggest ever, ATTENT|0N al e
» " a master bedroom with pri- |
washer, breaklast bar, patio | vate bath, Dine in this dec Sales Personne
and location. Asking last | Cuting area in the Kilchen. 3 | Opening for 5 Experienced
year's price. Seller has to | bedrooms, 2 baths, and the ?mmmd lm
move so call now. *#314P. prettiest back yard you'll ot
3 ‘| ever see. #321P. tion.
Call FA 02222, | Call FR 88447, Call for an Appointment
\ FA 0-2222
FA 0-2222
13821 INGLEWOOD AVE. 2035 W. CARSON
HAWTHORNE (At Arlington)
. L]
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3 BEDROOMS AND FAMILY ROOM

BUILT-INS

Ilme Realty

A RIN‘I‘AL?

Wall-to-wall carpeting and custom

$130 per month pays every-
thing. Assume above loan with

VICTORIA PARK  HARDWOOD FLOORS $18,500 | e Mo payment
FR

This 3-bedroom home is just a couple of blocks from new South Bay College | -
and 2 new golf courses. Owner says submit all offers. 3 & DEN

13
SOUTH TORRANCE 2335 WEST 230TH ST. (s

Spacious 3 bedroom with 17x21
rear den. Also full mnm;

Real neat 2-bedroom and den with all the built-ins, in the kitchen, carpets and

drapes. Excellent existing financing. Price $25,950,

room. Iarge loan of $17.08
Payments of $114 per month.
Try 32450 "l‘{““

S s
SOUTHWEST PARK REDUCED $2,000 4 & FAMILY
# Owners have oulgrown this immaculate 3-bedroom home. Must be sold. - Sell G.I.

Well established residential area. Price reduced to $23,000.

“JIM DAVIS e sue 834-5207

1800 ft. plus. of spacious
Tivi NH 4

s es e e S E S ——— . .

or FHA 5105 per mo. bull -in range and oven, dish-

whsLer, fireplace. Covered pa-

FR 8-9222
ENCH ANT' NG T ?A‘T‘ 3PAC l.l£r MnA'YYO)R
C
Gorgewous 1 bedroom. 1w | HARBOR CITY SAN PEDRO
floors, modern kitchen, taste- ic and span, uuld' and out. | Let us show you this immacu- I
.o fully decorated. Real pride of ‘l'g br? 1% baths. | late, four rocm home that IME
ownership. No down to Vets | wall /wall rwhu drapes, | anyone would proud ln

:i’n“rq. lln’l.cwr%"

Near Torrance
Civic Center

drapes throughout the squeaky clean TAE REALTT'S | plocs sot hartioa §1§ wail-
house. Extra large living room, covered pafio, sprinklers and more. M E:th'{é:'-w#g ‘t:::.u‘w ni';nddl"n‘! '.4‘7‘.;5
:* 3 BEDROOM CARSON AREA 22115 HANSOM ST. G.|: RESALE I e g T
! Drive by this neat home on & quiet cul de sac street and then call us fo see Loan aller, Rom) e st Uontree
. the immaculate inside. Low price will surprise you. i '-rf'nnln'-:m": "énfl:p:??o" s gt
: 3 bedrcom, near South High

South Torrance
Spacious 3 bedroom and den,
1% bath,
oven, earpets. drapes. Extra
large enclosed patio with fire-
place, also fireplace in living
room. Forced air heat, Den
Ias built-in do-k nn-:| storage.

Professionally 8 caped
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
rnce Iw-non Only $30,000
all 320-3076

Owner Must
Sacrifice

Lovely 2 n.dmnm
residence. 1 old. 827
Lomita Bivd., Vcllm 320-3076.

2 _stor;

4 Bdrm, Family Room
1% baths. 1800 sq. ft. of lux-
ury living. Seller will sell G.1

ts and

il "clost
Eovts. "WHAT"A DEALS “"E

Call 320-3076

New Homes
3 4-Bedrooms, from _$26,950.
Call for Information. 320-3076.

1

|
\ 20290 Western, Torrance

Ph. 320-3076
| MAY L. ARANT, REALTOR

f Family

. Home

droom, and e den
vlm nrvpllu h-nun l cus-
drapes.

rm.l -unlu room covered
lo and large enclosed rear

$995 DOWN
2 Houses on 1 Lot

Located in  Torrance ares,
Front house 15 & 2 bedroom,
lurd,wnnddﬂmr- . oz vice
poreh, and approx years
old. Rear house is 2 bedroom
ll|lrm with king sized rooms

oX, 7 years old. Large
ot BOXI50. Take over existing
|4ln at 6% % interest. Hurry

| ISBELL NU-WAY Realty
W REALTY | FA 0-2770
renshaw Bly rrance G' or FHA
m“c FA 83141 at CLEAI‘N
ed. | L g oy
v:gqgg, C, °Ig"‘l‘c§i nn | e i o e
§ E‘vﬁg RAYMAC REALTY
TAC E}’ bors Al BRALT
s wom&mo,; u&ﬁ”
KEY' DA ‘69111

FIXER-UPPER

| street, d sell for mw\
Make offer, Ovmr FR §

mble party. Ov--r rn 8- mz

n ‘til 9
4297 REDONDO BCH. BLVD,
LAWNDALE

® 5%% LOAN o
gm-;(;r;u!c Bdrm. den, dining,

ner. 378-7693.

5 3-Bdrm. Deluxe Homes. 24
baths. Family Room. All Elec.
kitchen  Good ﬂnnm_e 1381
No. Cypress
(‘ll"urnn

P

WE WILL HELP YOU WRITE YOUR PRE
* CLASSIFIED AD FOR BEST RESULTS 'PRESS JOURNAL

|

INGLEWOOD

" |Assume Existing G |.

Pay $103 per month, includ-
ing taxes and Insurance, for
this 3 bedroom and enclosed
patio + hobby room. Wall/- |
wall earpeting, large kitehen, |
custom drapes. disposal, #2374, |

PL 3211

4 & Family Room l

Bullt-ins, hardwood, 1% bath|
Patio. 3% years old. $147 per
month, #310,

PL 34211

Alreody APpralsed
4 Bedrooms, fam
ba new wnll«vnll urpa
ing, unit heat. custom dra
4 years old. Extra clean. 41
per mo. #1316,

PL 34211

6416 Wm Blvd

| gbnmblnl

4
|3 bath
| throu

| 'Hl«lroom. 1%

* WILMINGTON

Mlhl.?b attached
II-W?
.‘l( will G.I.

oge. Near
Schools, §19,

3
Older home.

ROOI
Approx, 880 fr.
Bachelor A

in rear. All new
vmu Hermos
ach

BEDROOM

Wall/wall  carpets
hout, dumal mm
ins, Many Close

MnbrnM.

NEAR %H

N HIGH

Approx.

1300 sq. ft. 8 ¥rs. old.

3 BDRM.
yard,
schools,

oldu' l:ﬂ.wd
B
T G o marm. #4000,
5000 36000 Qommereia—
R'gu b o ]
‘eat of Wu

LOT —
nrn.narlh olmln’
45x125.

Inglwd.

22303 S Marine, Wilm.

o OFFICES TO SERVE YOU

)29 €. .Ch

3 bedroom home, fully

" DRIVE BY

andler St.

Wilmington

Small down payment will handle this immaculate

carpeted over hardwood

floors. Interior completely redecorated. Furnace-
- heat, 2 car garage. Large lot, Sprinkler system
back yard. Ideal location. Close to schools, shop-

ONSTRUCTION CO.
TE 4-3103

TE 3-2300
;h and span condition on
SHAW

ping and bus,
TREE SHADED
% ot Iuomlu-d at 1642
REAL ESTATE

t Habra, iR
or call 326-1571 N

VAN DEVANDER C
bedroogm with guest house.
w, Jﬁlndnﬂl $1

1308 Puu{rA‘ (‘\nut Highway

den stucco, Fenced.
r, schools. $100 dn, uu wk,
Covers. all costs, TE 5-5108,

| SACRIFICE—BY _OWNER

ATTRAC 'I‘lVl l I‘m. . ‘0'\
All earpots
eXtras Ownor

SS-HERALD
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